

## **Birotică, altele**

I.D.: 95844988

---

Data publicarii	09.04.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.968,91 RON - 2.968,91 RON

---

Descriere: 1 FOI PARCURS PERSOANE buc 4 10.08 40.34 2 PIX LINC ELANTRA buc 30 2.52 75.63 3 CREION MECANIC ROTRING 0.7MM buc 1 11.76 11.76 4 POST IT 76/76 MM buc 3 1.26 3.78 5 MEMORY STICK 64 GB buc 3 46.22 138.66 6 CALCULATOR CANON 12 DIGI WS1210T buc 3 71.43 214.29 7 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB 4 CUL/SET buc 1 12.61 12.61 8 Fiset METALIC 80X44X183 CM buc 1 781.51 781.51 9 SUPORT INSTRUMENTE SCRIS buc 1 25.21 25.21 10 CREION CU RADIERA buc 5 0.84 4.20 11 FLUID CORECTOR UHU 20ML buc 2 5.88 11.76 12 MARKER NEGRU buc 2 4.62 9.24 13 DOSARE PVC buc 100 0.59 58.82 14 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 30 MICRONI Set 2 8.40 16.81 15 BIBLIORAFI PVC 8 CM buc 15 8.40 126.05 16 AGENDA A5 buc 2 16.81 33.61 17 DECAPSATOR buc 1 2.94 2.94 18 PERFORATOR P840 buc 2 46.22 92.44 19 BURETIERA BURETE buc 2 2.94 5.88 20 CALENDAR PERETE buc 10 8.40 84.03 21 ALONJE PVC Set 1 37.82 37.82 22 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 200 0.63 126.05 23 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 ;80 GR/MP;500 COLI/TOP top 15 21.85 327.73 24 CONDICA PREZENTA A4 200 FILE buc 2 29.41 58.82 25 REGISTRU INTRARE-IESIRE A4 100 FILE buc 2 21.01 42.02 26 CILINDRU SIGURANTA,AMPRENTA 5 CHEI 50X50 buc 5 75.63 378.15 27 BROASCA EXTERIOR FARA CILINDRU 153P-35 buc 1 22.69 22.69 28 MANERE+SILDURI,54MM A 663 buc 1 42.02 42.02 29 CABLU INTERNET buc 1 46.22 46.22 30 LACAT FI 50 buc 14 8.40 117.65 31 SACI RAFIE 55/110 buc 20 1.01 20.17

---